
Male / Female Category Wise Passed Student Count Summary

Gender SC Count ST Count SEBC Count General & EWS 
Count PH Count Minority Count Total Count

Female 2 3 7 2 0 2 14

Male 2 3 23 6 0 1 34

Subject Wise Grace Analysis

Subject Wise Highest Marks

LevelCode - Subject Name  Marks Seat No College Code

2007000102010001 - PATHOLOGY ( PAPER - I ) 142.00/200.00 10040 0419

2007000102010002 - PATHOLOGY ( PAPER - II ) 142.00/200.00 10040 0419

2007000102020001 - FORENSIC MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOGY

75.00/100.00 10029 0256

2007000102030001 - HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA 
MEDICA

67.00/100.00 10001 0255

2007000102030001 - HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA 
MEDICA

67.00/100.00 10004 0255

2007000102030001 - HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA 
MEDICA

67.00/100.00 10027 0256

2007000102040001 - ORGANON OF MEDICINE 64.00/100.00 10007 0255

2007000102040001 - ORGANON OF MEDICINE 64.00/100.00 10058 0430

SECOND Nos. :

10001  10003  10004  10063  10064   

PASS Nos. :

10007  10009  10010  10011  10012  10013  10014  10015  10016  10017  10018  10019  10020  10022  10023  10024  10026  10027  10028  10029  
10032  10033  10034  10035  10036  10037  10038  10039  10040  10042  10044  10047  10048  10049  10050  10052  10053  10054  10055  10056  
10060  10061  10062   

The following candidates are hereby declared successful at the SECOND YEAR BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE 
AND SURGERY ( SUPPLEMENTARY )   JUNE - 2024 Examination held by this University.
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Result Summary : 

TOTAL RESULT : 75.00 %   

FIRST DIST : 0 FIRST : 0

SECOND : 5 PASS : 43

TOTAL PASS : 48 RESERVED : 0

FAIL : 5 WITHHELD : 0

ABSENT : 0 D.L.O. : 0

FORM WITHDRAWN : 0 CANCELLED : 11

W.O. 165 : 0 TOTAL STUDENT : 64

SGPA Formula : Sum Of  (Grade Point X Credit) / (Total Credit of a particular semester)

YGPA Formula : Sum Of (Grade Point of  a course of the year X Credit) / (Total Credit of the courses of odd and even semesters of 
respective year)

CGPA Formula : Sum Of (Grade Points obtained in a courses of last two semesters of the program X Credit) / (Total Credits of 
courses of last two semesters of the programme)

Out Ward No. Exam/BHMS/14640/2024

Office of the Veer Narmad South Gujarat

University, Surat

19/07/2024

                       CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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College Name : (0255) SHRI C.N. KOTHARI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE, VYARA

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - I 
)

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - 
II )

PATHOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 200.00 / 
100.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

500.00

PREXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

400.00

P.EXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

EXT S1 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
EXT S2 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL 300.00 / 

150.00
200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

900.00

Uni. 
Total

500.00

Agr. 
Total

900.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10001 2021076373 M ANGHAN MITESH BHARATBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 WHOLE

EXT 128.00 58.00 67.00 54.00 307.00
PREXT 50.00 52.00 50.00 50.00 202.00
P.EXT 50.00 52.00 50.00 50.00
EXT S1 32.00 33.00 27.00 37.00 27.00
EXT S2 29.00 34.00 31.00 30.00 27.00
TOTAL 178.00 110.00 117.00 104.00 509.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024

307.00

509.00

-
PASS
-
56.56 %
-
SECOND

1 - 10051 - (558.00 - 267.00)
2 - 10001 - 509.00 - 307.00

10002 2021076376 M BAMBHANIYA DHARMESHBHAI THAKARASHIBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 WHOLE

EXT 118.00 52.00 57.00 37.00 264.00
PREXT 52.00 52.00 50.00 50.00 204.00
P.EXT 52.00 52.00 50.00 50.00
EXT S1 25.00 29.00 27.00 32.00 21.00
EXT S2 29.00 35.00 25.00 25.00 16.00
TOTAL 170.00 104.00 107.00 87.00 468.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024

264.00

468.00

-
FAIL
-
F-1
-
-

1 - 10001 - 540.00 - 262.00
2 - 10002 - F-1

10003 2021076392 F GAMIT SNEHALKUMARI SAMABHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 WHOLE

EXT 120.00 57.00 59.00 53.00 289.00
PREXT 54.00 54.00 53.00 55.00 216.00
P.EXT 54.00 54.00 53.00 55.00
EXT S1 31.00 36.00 27.00 32.00 28.00
EXT S2 22.00 31.00 30.00 27.00 25.00
TOTAL 174.00 111.00 112.00 108.00 505.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024

289.00

505.00

-
PASS
-
56.11 %
-
SECOND

1 - 10007 - 556.00 - 264.00
2 - 10003 - 505.00 - 289.00

10004 2021076401 M JALANDHARA VINODBHAI RAJESHBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 WHOLE

EXT 132.00 59.00 67.00 56.00 314.00
PREXT 50.00 54.00 51.00 55.00 210.00
P.EXT 50.00 54.00 51.00 55.00
EXT S1 31.00 38.00 32.00 36.00 28.00
EXT S2 30.00 33.00 27.00 31.00 28.00
TOTAL 182.00 113.00 118.00 111.00 524.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024

314.00

524.00

-
PASS
-
58.22 %
-
SECOND

1 - 10010 - 570.00 - 282.00
2 - 10004 - 524.00 - 314.00

10005 2021076381 M CHASIYA AKASHKUMAR KARSHANBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (110.00) (58.00) (58.00) 50.00 276.00
PREXT (64.00) (54.00) (60.00) 50.00 228.00
P.EXT (64.00) (54.00) (60.00) 50.00
EXT S1 (27.00) (31.00) (31.00) (28.00) 29.00
EXT S2 (26.00) (26.00) (27.00) (30.00) 14.00
TOTAL (174.00) (112.00) (118.00) 100.00 504.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024

276.00

504.00
R.A.P
-

-

1 - 10009 - 577.00 - 253.00
2 - 10005 - 504.00 - 276.00

10006 2020070056 F GAMIT DISHAKUMARI JAYANTIBHAI B.H.M.S 2020-24 B.H.M.S 2020-24 PART

EXT (103.00) (52.00) (56.00) 50.00 261.00
PREXT (57.00) (50.00) (60.00) 53.00 220.00
P.EXT (57.00) (50.00) (60.00) 53.00
EXT S1 (23.00) (31.00) (25.00) (26.00) 25.00
EXT S2 (24.00) (25.00) (27.00) (30.00) 17.00
TOTAL (160.00) (102.00) (116.00) 103.00 481.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024

261.00

481.00
R.A.P
-

-

1 - 10019 - (549.00 - 261.00)
2 - 10006 - 481.00 - 261.00
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College Name : (0255) SHRI C.N. KOTHARI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE, VYARA

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - I 
)

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - 
II )

PATHOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 200.00 / 
100.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

500.00

PREXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

400.00

P.EXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

EXT S1 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
EXT S2 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL 300.00 / 

150.00
200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

900.00

Uni. 
Total

500.00

Agr. 
Total

900.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10007 2021076433 M PATEL DHRUV RAKESHBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (101.00) (54.00) (60.00) 51.00 266.00
PREXT (62.00) (56.00) (59.00) 64.00 241.00
P.EXT (62.00) (56.00) (59.00) 64.00
EXT S1 (22.00) (28.00) (26.00) (27.00) 28.00
EXT S2 (30.00) (21.00) (28.00) (33.00) 23.00
TOTAL (163.00) (110.00) (119.00) 115.00 507.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

266.00

507.00

-
PASS
-
56.33 %
-
PASS

1 - 10062 - 555.00 - 255.00
2 - 10007 - (507.00 - 266.00)

10008 2021076443 F PATIL POONAM BHURAJI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (110.00) (56.00) (64.00) 50.00 280.00
PREXT (62.00) (74.00) (68.00) 62.00 266.00
P.EXT (62.00) (74.00) (68.00) 62.00
EXT S1 (29.00) (32.00) (30.00) (35.00) 17.00
EXT S2 (22.00) (27.00) (26.00) (29.00) 25.00
TOTAL (172.00) (130.00) (132.00) 112.00 546.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024

280.00

546.00
R.A.P
-

-

1 - 10072 - 606.00 - 287.00
2 - 10008 - 546.00 - 280.00

10009 2021076413 M LADVA BHAGIRATH ASHOKBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (106.00) (51.00) 60.00 50.00* 267.00
PREXT (55.00) (52.00) 51.00 50.00 208.00
P.EXT (55.00) (52.00) 51.00 50.00
EXT S1 (25.00) (29.00) (26.00) 32.00 28.00
EXT S2 (22.00) (30.00) (25.00) 28.00 20.00
TOTAL (161.00) (103.00) 111.00 100.00 475.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024

267.00

475.00

-
PASS
-
52.78 %
-
PASS

1 - 10038 - (562.00 - 278.00)
2 - 10009 - (475.00 - 267.00)

10010 2021076407 M KATARIYA VIJAY DHIRUBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (111.00) 56.00 (60.00) (53.00) 280.00
PREXT (57.00) 54.00 (65.00) (51.00) 227.00
P.EXT (57.00) 54.00 (65.00) (51.00)
EXT S1 (25.00) (30.00) 30.00 (27.00) (26.00)
EXT S2 (26.00) (30.00) 26.00 (33.00) (27.00)
TOTAL (168.00) 110.00 (125.00) (104.00) 507.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024

280.00

507.00

-
PASS
-
56.33 %
-
PASS

1 - 10023 - (553.00 - 263.00)
2 - 10010 - (507.00 - 280.00)

10011 2021076409 M KAVAD MILANKUMAR JASHUBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (109.00) 56.00 (61.00) (52.00) 278.00
PREXT (53.00) 54.00 (53.00) (52.00) 212.00
P.EXT (53.00) 54.00 (53.00) (52.00)
EXT S1 (25.00) (27.00) 31.00 (30.00) (25.00)
EXT S2 (30.00) (27.00) 25.00 (31.00) (27.00)
TOTAL (162.00) 110.00 (114.00) (104.00) 490.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024

278.00

490.00

-
PASS
-
54.44 %
-
PASS

1 - 10013 - 562.00 - 273.00
2 - 10011 - (490.00 - 278.00)

10012 2021076398 M HADIYA KISHORBHAI HAMIRBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (104.00) 58.00 (63.00) 50.00* 275.00
PREXT (53.00) 52.00 (50.00) 50.00 205.00
P.EXT (53.00) 52.00 (50.00) 50.00
EXT S1 (21.00) (28.00) 29.00 (30.00) 26.00
EXT S2 (28.00) (27.00) 29.00 (33.00) 21.00
TOTAL (157.00) 110.00 (113.00) 100.00 480.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

275.00

480.00

-
PASS
-
53.33 %
-
PASS

1 - 10008 - 538.00 - 262.00
2 - 10012 - (480.00 - 275.00)
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College Name : (0255) SHRI C.N. KOTHARI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE, VYARA

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - I 
)

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - 
II )

PATHOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 200.00 / 
100.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

500.00

PREXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

400.00

P.EXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

EXT S1 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
EXT S2 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL 300.00 / 

150.00
200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

900.00

Uni. 
Total

500.00

Agr. 
Total

900.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10013 2021076399 F HADIYA VAIBHAVI VALJIBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (102.00) 57.00 (61.00) 50.00* 270.00
PREXT (59.00) 56.00 (60.00) 55.00 230.00
P.EXT (59.00) 56.00 (60.00) 55.00
EXT S1 (21.00) (32.00) 29.00 (28.00) 20.00
EXT S2 (24.00) (25.00) 28.00 (33.00) 22.00
TOTAL (161.00) 113.00 (121.00) 105.00 500.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

270.00

500.00

-
PASS
-
55.56 %
-
PASS

1 - 10009 - 555.00 - 265.00
2 - 10013 - (500.00 - 270.00)

10014 2021076437 M PATEL RAJ SANTOSHKUMAR B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (112.00) 58.00 (62.00) 51.00 283.00
PREXT (64.00) 58.00 (60.00) 59.00 241.00
P.EXT (64.00) 58.00 (60.00) 59.00
EXT S1 (26.00) (30.00) 28.00 (29.00) 28.00
EXT S2 (28.00) (28.00) 30.00 (33.00) 23.00
TOTAL (176.00) 116.00 (122.00) 110.00 524.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

283.00

524.00

-
PASS
-
58.22 %
-
PASS

1 - 10043 - (572.00 - 278.00)
2 - 10014 - (524.00 - 283.00)

10015 2021076449 F RANA KASHISHBEN SATISHBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (109.00) 53.00 (57.00) 50.00* 269.00
PREXT (60.00) 54.00 (60.00) 60.00 234.00
P.EXT (60.00) 54.00 (60.00) 60.00
EXT S1 (25.00) (28.00) 26.00 (29.00) 28.00
EXT S2 (26.00) (30.00) 27.00 (28.00) 17.00
TOTAL (169.00) 107.00 (117.00) 110.00 503.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

269.00

503.00

-
PASS
-
55.89 %
-
PASS

1 - 10016 - 557.00 - 264.00
2 - 10015 - (503.00 - 269.00)

10016 2021076465 F VAGHASIYA VRUTA NILESHBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (112.00) 51.00 (61.00) 53.00 277.00
PREXT (59.00) 52.00 (60.00) 63.00 234.00
P.EXT (59.00) 52.00 (60.00) 63.00
EXT S1 (25.00) (33.00) 26.00 (26.00) 30.00
EXT S2 (25.00) (29.00) 25.00 (35.00) 23.00
TOTAL (171.00) 103.00 (121.00) 116.00 511.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

277.00

511.00

-
PASS
-
56.78 %
-
PASS

1 - 10095 - 630.00 - 296.00
2 - 10016 - (511.00 - 277.00)

10017 2021076467 F VASAVA KINJALBEN JASHVANTBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (100.00) 57.00 (65.00) 57.00 279.00
PREXT (63.00) 52.00 (52.00) 55.00 222.00
P.EXT (63.00) 52.00 (52.00) 55.00
EXT S1 (16.00) (30.00) 31.00 (32.00) 31.00
EXT S2 (29.00) (25.00) 26.00 (33.00) 26.00
TOTAL (163.00) 109.00 (117.00) 112.00 501.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

279.00

501.00

-
PASS
-
55.67 %
-
PASS

1 - 10050 - (535.00 - 250.00)
2 - 10017 - (501.00 - 279.00)

10018 2021076388 M CHAUDHARY VIKRAMBHAI PIRABHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (100.00) 55.00 60.00 52.00 267.00
PREXT (59.00) 52.00 53.00 60.00 224.00
P.EXT (59.00) 52.00 53.00 60.00
EXT S1 (19.00) (32.00) 25.00 32.00 27.00
EXT S2 (26.00) (23.00) 30.00 28.00 25.00
TOTAL (159.00) 107.00 113.00 112.00 491.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024

267.00

491.00

-
PASS
-
54.56 %
-
PASS

1 - 10018 - (585.00 - 270.00)
2 - 10018 - (491.00 - 267.00)
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College Name : (0255) SHRI C.N. KOTHARI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE, VYARA

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - I 
)

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - 
II )

PATHOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 200.00 / 
100.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

500.00

PREXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

400.00

P.EXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

EXT S1 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
EXT S2 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL 300.00 / 

150.00
200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

900.00

Uni. 
Total

500.00

Agr. 
Total

900.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10019 2020070087 M MEHTA HARSH RAJESHBHAI B.H.M.S 2020-24 B.H.M.S 2020-24 PART

EXT 135.00 (54.00) (51.00) (53.00) 293.00
PREXT 52.00 (52.00) (52.00) (50.00) 206.00
P.EXT 52.00 (52.00) (52.00) (50.00)
EXT S1 31.00 39.00 (29.00) (26.00) (25.00)
EXT S2 30.00 35.00 (25.00) (25.00) (28.00)
TOTAL 187.00 (106.00) (103.00) (103.00) 499.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024

293.00

499.00

-
PASS
-
55.44 %
-
PASS

1 - 10025 - (539.00 - 254.00)
2 - 10019 - (499.00 - 293.00)

10020 2021076383 M CHAUDHARI AXILKUMAR NILESHBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT (105.00) (54.00) (62.00) 55.00 276.00
PREXT (59.00) (58.00) (50.00) 53.00 220.00
P.EXT (59.00) (58.00) (50.00) 53.00
EXT S1 (25.00) (29.00) (27.00) (27.00) 28.00
EXT S2 (26.00) (25.00) (27.00) (35.00) 27.00
TOTAL (164.00) (112.00) (112.00) 108.00 496.00
PASS YR Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

276.00

496.00

-
PASS
-
55.11 %
-
PASS

1 - 10004 - 576.00 - 266.00
2 - 10020 - (496.00 - 276.00)

10021 2020070088 M MODH DEVAL SURESHKUMAR B.H.M.S 2020-24 B.H.M.S 2020-24 PART

EXT 116.00 (54.00) (53.00) 37.00 260.00
PREXT 51.00 (52.00) (62.00) 55.00 220.00
P.EXT 51.00 (52.00) (62.00) 55.00
EXT S1 27.00 30.00 (25.00) (25.00) 16.00
EXT S2 27.00 32.00 (29.00) (28.00) 21.00
TOTAL 167.00 (106.00) (115.00) 92.00 480.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024

260.00

480.00

-
FAIL
-
F-1
-
-

1 - 10039 - (556.00 - 262.00)
2 - 10021 - F-1

10022 2021076426 M NIKAM HARISH LIMBA B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT 128.00 (51.00) (55.00) 50.00* 284.00
PREXT 51.00 (60.00) (50.00) 50.00 211.00
P.EXT 51.00 (60.00) (50.00) 50.00
EXT S1 25.00 35.00 (25.00) (26.00) 25.00
EXT S2 33.00 35.00 (26.00) (29.00) 20.00
TOTAL 179.00 (111.00) (105.00) 100.00 495.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

284.00

495.00

-
PASS
-
55.00 %
-
PASS

1 - 10014 - 543.00 - 258.00
2 - 10022 - (495.00 - 284.00)

10023 2021076431 M PARMAR UDAYKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT 120.00 (50.00) (57.00) 50.00* 277.00
PREXT 51.00 (54.00) (60.00) 55.00 220.00
P.EXT 51.00 (54.00) (60.00) 55.00
EXT S1 27.00 32.00 (25.00) (27.00) 23.00
EXT S2 26.00 35.00 (25.00) (30.00) 23.00
TOTAL 171.00 (104.00) (117.00) 105.00 497.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

277.00

497.00

-
PASS
-
55.22 %
-
PASS

1 - 10015 - 541.00 - 260.00
2 - 10023 - (497.00 - 277.00)
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College Name : (0255) SHRI C.N. KOTHARI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH CENTRE, VYARA

Seat No SP ID GENDER STUDENT NAME ACADEMIC BATCH SYLLABUS ACADEMIC BATCH EXAM TYPE

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - I 
)

PATHOLOG
Y ( PAPER - 
II )

PATHOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

FORENSIC 
MEDICINE & 
TOXICOLOG
Y

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

HOMOEOPA
THIC 
MATERIA 
MEDICA

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

ORGANON 
OF 
MEDICINE

EXAM 
TOTAL

EXT 200.00 / 
100.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

500.00

PREXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

400.00

P.EXT 100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

100.00 / 
50.00

EXT S1 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
EXT S2 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL 300.00 / 

150.00
200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

200.00 / 
100.00

900.00

Uni. 
Total

500.00

Agr. 
Total

900.00

CGPA / Per.
Result
Ordinance
SGPA / Per.
YGPA(Out 10)
Class

10024 2021076404 M KALSARIYA DARSHAN RAMESHBHAI B.H.M.S 2021-25 B.H.M.S 2021-25 PART

EXT 133.00 55.00 (53.00) 54.00 295.00
PREXT 50.00 52.00 (50.00) 50.00 202.00
P.EXT 50.00 52.00 (50.00) 50.00
EXT S1 28.00 36.00 25.00 (27.00) 28.00
EXT S2 33.00 36.00 30.00 (26.00) 26.00
TOTAL 183.00 107.00 (103.00) 104.00 497.00
PASS YR Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Jun-2024 Mar-2024 Jun-2024

295.00

497.00

-
PASS
-
55.22 %
-
PASS

1 - 10012 - 546.00 - 270.00
2 - 10024 - (497.00 - 295.00)
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Result Summary

Male / Female Category Wise Passed Student Count Summary

Gender SC Count ST Count SEBC Count General & EWS 
Count PH Count Minority Count Total Count

Female 0 2 2 1 0 0 5

Male 1 2 10 1 0 0 14

Result Summary : 

TOTAL RESULT : 79.17 %   

FIRST DIST : 0 FIRST : 0

SECOND : 3 PASS : 16

TOTAL PASS : 19 RESERVED : 0

FAIL : 2 WITHHELD : 0

ABSENT : 0 D.L.O. : 0

FORM WITHDRAWN : 0 CANCELLED : 0

W.O. 165 : 0
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